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S & TRAVEL

NOVEMBER DAY TOURS

Saturday, Nov. 4

Pizza Lesson in Naples

Depart Support Site 9:30 a.m., Capodichino 10 a.m.
$79 Adult, $65 Child 2-11

Sunday, Nov. 5
Capri and Anacapri

Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 7 a.m.
$184 Adult, $125 Child 2-9 « includes lunch

Friday, Nov. 10
Chocolate Factory

Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$39 Adult, $25 Child 2-11

Saturday, Nov. 11

Balloon Art Museum

Depart Support Site 9 a.m., Capodichino 9:30 a.m.
$45 Adult, $35 Child 2-11

Entry fee €20 Adult, €16 Child

Sunday, Nov. 12

Wine Tasting at Antico Castello, Irpinia*
Depart Capodichino 9 a.m., Support Site 9:30 a.m.
$95 Adult, $69 Child 2-11

Friday, Nov. 17

Bourbon Tunnels of Naples

Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$47 Adult, $35 Child 2-11

Entry fee €11

Saturday, Nov. 18

Christmas Market at Limatola Castle

Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., Support Site 9 a.m.
$57 Adult, $39 Child 2-11

Entry fee and shuttle €15 Adult, €10 Child

To reserve a tour or for more information:
» Go to myffr.navyaims.com.
« Visit Capodichino or Support Site Tickets & Travel office.

» Call 081-811-7907 / DSN 629-7907 or 081-568-4330 / DSN 626-4330.

Sunday Nov. 19

Pompeii

Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$89 Adult, $65 Child 2-11 « includes lunch

Entry fee €20 Adult, free for kids younger than 18 years

Thursday, Nov. 23 Qlappy T hanksgiving!

Thanksgiving Dinner at La Cascina
Depart Support Site 10:30 a.m., Capodichino 11 a.m.
$89 Adult, $59 Child 2-11

Friday, Nov. 24

Naples Underground

Depart Support Site 3:15 p.m., Capodichino, 3:45 p.m.
$52 Adult, $37 Child 2-11

Entry fee €12

Saturday, Nov. 25

Wine Tasting in Pompeii*

Depart Support Site 10:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 11 a.m.
$95 Adult, $69 Child 2-11

Sunday, Nov. 26

Christmas Market at Limatola Castle

Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$57 Adult, $39 Child 2-11

Entry fee and shuttle €15 Adult, €10 Child
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Balloon Art Museum

*Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or consume alcohol.
Please drink responsibly.
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